15 July 2001

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

A ONLA DOL	To Company Name/Scheme		LII	nk Administration Holdings Limited			
AUN/ARSN	CN/ARSN			20 964 098			
1. Details	of substantia	l holder (1)					
Name				anguard Group (The Vanguard Group, I		es including Vanguar	<u>rd</u>
ACN/ARSN	I (if applicable	_	N/	ovestments Australia Ltd. and those lister /A	d in Annexure A)		
The helder							
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on				24 June 2021			
The previo	us notice wa	s given to the comp	any on	01 June 2021			
The previous notice was dated				01 June 2021	01 June 2021		
2. Changes	in relevant i	nterests					
Particulars	of each chai	nge in, or change in	n the nati	ure of, a relevant interest (2) of the s	substantial holder or an	associate (3) in vot	ing securities of th
				s last required to give a substantial h			
		I .			To	1 01 (0)	15
	Date of change	Person whose relevant interest	Nature of change		Consideration given in relation	Class (6) and number of	Person's votes affected
		changed			to change (5)	securities affected	
	24 June 2021	Vanguard Investments		rd Investments Australia Ltd. has to be the Investment Manager for an	Nil – There is no sell down activity	763,627 shares	Vanguard Group
		Australia Ltd.	institutio	onal client mandate and as a result sed to hold a relevant interest in the	associated with this change.		4.885% of voting
	C A	A fam all athans	shares h	neld within that mandate.	change.		Power
	See Anne	xure A for all other	transactio	ins			
3. Changes	in associatio	on					
The person	ns who have	become associate		eased to be associates of, or have cl	nanged the nature of the	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person	ns who have	become associate		eased to be associates of, or have chiny or scheme are as follows:	nanged the nature of the	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The perso	ns who have relation to vo	become associate	ie compa		nanged the nature of the	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person	ns who have relation to vo	become associate oting interests in th	ie compa	ny or scheme are as follows:	nanged the nature of the	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person	Name and	become associate oting interests in th	ie compa	ny or scheme are as follows: Nature of association	nanged the nature of the	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in r	Name and N/A	become associate oting interests in th	icable)	Nature of association N/A	nanged the nature of the	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in r	Name and N/A	become associate oting interests in the ACN/ARSN (if appl	icable)	Nature of association N/A	nanged the nature of the	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in r	Name and N/A es Sees of person	become associate of the become as the become	icable) m are as	Nature of association N/A follows: Address		ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in r	Name and N/A es sses of person	become associate of the become as the become	icable) m are as	Nature of association N/A follows:		ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in r	Name and N/A es Sees of person	become associate of the become as the become	icable) m are as	Nature of association N/A follows: Address		ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in r	Name and N/A es Sees of person Name Vanguard	become associate of the become as the become	icable) m are as	Nature of association N/A follows: Address		ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in real to the second to t	Name and N/A es Sees of person Name Vanguard	become associate of the become as the become	m are as	Nature of association N/A follows: Address	19482 USA	ir association (7) v	vith, the substanti
The person holder in real to the second to t	Name and N/A es Sees of person Name Vanguard	become associate of the become as the become associate	m are as	Nature of association N/A follows: Address P.O. Box 2600, V26 Valley Forge, PA 2	19482 USA		vith, the substanti
The person holder in r	Name and N/A es Sees of person Name Vanguard	become associate of the become as the become associate	m are as	Nature of association N/A follows: Address P.O. Box 2600, V26 Valley Forge, PA	9482 USA capacity Co		vith, the substanti

To Company

Link Administration Holdings Limited

ACN/ARSN

120 964 098

Substantial Holder Name

The Vanguard Group, Inc.

ACN/ARSN

N/A

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of Change(6)	Consideration given in relation to change(7)	Class	Number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
3-Jun-2021	The Vanguard Group, Inc.	Buy	5.08	Ordinary	5,712	5,7
16-Jun-2021	The Vanguard Group, Inc.	Buy	4.94	Ordinary	3,440	3,4
17-Jun-2021	The Vanguard Group, Inc.	Buy	4.96	Ordinary	8,600	8,
18-Jun-2021	The Vanguard Group, Inc.	Buy	5.00	Ordinary	38,971	38,
18-Jun-2021	The Vanguard Group, Inc.	Buy	5.00	Ordinary	444	
22-Jun-2021	The Vanguard Group, Inc.	Buy	4.98	Ordinary	5,160	5,
24-Jun-2021	The Vanguard Group, Inc.	Buy	4.99	Ordinary	6,840	6,
3-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	5.07	Ordinary	387	
8-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	5.07	Ordinary	6,216	6,
9-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	4.98	Ordinary	6,228	6,
15-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	4.91	Ordinary	6,668	6,
15-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	4.91	Ordinary	387	
22-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	4.98	Ordinary	2,080	2,
22-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	4.98	Ordinary	5,200	5,
23-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	4.98	Ordinary	772	
24-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Sell	4.97	Ordinary	(14,525)	(14,
24-Jun-2021	Vanguard Investments Australia Ltd.	Buy	4.97	Ordinary	772	

This is Annexure A of 1 page referred to in Form 605, Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder.

STEMOUN Scare

Signature:

Name: Shawn Acker

Name Capa Date Capacity: Compliance Manager

Date: 28 June 2021